MESTQ
KROME

RiZ

Méstsky urad Kromériz

Velké namésti 115
767 01 Kromériz

Ztraty a nalezy UNOR 2025 (aktualizovano dne 12. 2. 2025)

38/2025
39/2025
43/2025
44/2025
46/2025
47/2025
48/2025

6.2.2025
6.2.2025
10.2.2025
10.2.2025
11.2.2025
12.2.2025
9.2.2025

Klice

Klice

Penézenka

Jizdni kolo
Kosmeticka tasticka
Mobilni telefon
Kovova kolecka

tel. +420 573 321 111
fax +420 573 331 481



